26/09/2022, 09:36 Gmail - RE: Request quotation O2 Sensor Max14

M Gma” Agib Majeed <viamed.agib.majeed@gmail.com>

RE: Request quotation O2 Sensor Max14

hcatech@healingchambers.com.my <hcatech@healingchambers.com.my> 26 September 2022 at 07:37
To: agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk

Dear Mr. Aqib,

My apologies for the late reply. Please proceed with new issuance of performa invoice.

For further inquiry, please contact me at 016-2225213.
Thank you and best regards,

Syed Abdul Rahman Syed Ahmad
Project Manager

016-2225213
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Healing Chambers of Asia Sdn Bhd
No.3 Persiaran Titiwangsa 3,
Taman Tasik Titiwangsa,

53200 Kuala Lumpur

Office no: +603-4023 3333

Fax no: +603-4023 3030

Website: www.healingchambers.com.my

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Aqgib Majeed
Sent: Wednesday, 14 September, 2022 5:01 PM

To: hcatech@healingchambers.com.my

Subject: Re: Request quotation O2 Sensor Max14
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http://www.healingchambers.com.my/
mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
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26/09/2022, 09:36 Gmail - RE: Request quotation O2 Sensor Max14
Hello Syed

Good Morning

This is just a quick note to ask if you are still interested in purchasing the items you requested proforma for from
Viamed, proforma MVM138454.

The proforma has now expired but If you would like to proceed, payment will be needed before we can dispatch the
goods. If you do not want to proceed, please email me so | can delete the proforma and update our systems.

Kind regards

Aqib Majeed
Office Administrator

Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

email: agib.majeed@yviamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Please note: Viamed is enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
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26/09/2022, 09:36 Gmail - RE: Request quotation O2 Sensor Max14

On Thu, 1 Sept 2022 at 11:52, Aqib Majeed <agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Hello Syed.

Hope you are well.

This is just a quick note to ask if you are still interested in purchasing the items you requested proforma for from
Viamed, proforma MVM138454.

If you would like to proceed, payment will be needed before we can dispatch the goods. If you do not want to
proceed, please email me so | can update our systems.

Kind regards

Aqib Majeed
Office Administrator

Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

email: agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Please note: Viamed is enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
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mailto:aqib.majeed@viamed.co.uk
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26/09/2022, 09:36 Gmail - RE: Request quotation O2 Sensor Max14

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Mon, 1 Aug 2022 at 11:11, Agib Majeed <agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Hello Syed

Good Morning

Please find the attached proforma invoice detailing the prices and required products, including carriage.

If your happy with this please let me know so we can continue to the next step of processing this order.

Kind regards

Aqib Majeed
Office Administrator

Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

email: agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
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26/09/2022, 09:36 Gmail - RE: Request quotation O2 Sensor Max14
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Mon, 1 Aug 2022 at 09:42, Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: <hcatech@healingchambers.com.my>

Date: Mon, 1 Aug 2022 at 09:40

Subject: Request quotation O2 Sensor Max14

To: <office@viamed.co.uk>, <viamedinbox@gmail.com>

Cc: <amir@healingchambers.com.my>, Nurazleen <nurazleen@healingchambers.com.my>

Dear Sophie,

| would like to request quote for oxygen sensor MAX14. Below are the link details.

https://www.maxtec.com/product/sensing/oxygen-sensors/max-14/

Qty: 2 pcs. As usual please include delivery charges to our offices Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia.
For further inquiry, please contact me at +6016-2225213.

Thank you and best regards,

Syed Abdul Rahman Syed Ahmad
Project Manager

016-2225213
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Healing Chambers of Asia Sdn Bhd
No.3 Persiaran Titiwangsa 3,

Taman Tasik Titiwangsa,

53200 Kuala Lumpur

Office no: +603-4023 3333

Fax no: +603-4023 3030

Website: www.healingchambers.com.my
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